
Výsledková listina

číslo utkání:

datum:

32 disciplína:

st.č Ročník Klub 1. 2. celkem poř.

30 Kovář Pavel 1972 AVZO Křinec 144 0 144 1

9 Hatl Ladislav 1945 AVZO Křinec 144 0 144 1

1 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory 140 0 140 3

16 Knitl František 1949 AVZO Křinec 138 0 138 4

28 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec 135 0 135 5

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 135 0 135 6

11 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory 135 0 135 7

19 Konrád Jan 1961 SSK Dvory 131 0 131 8

29 Vrátný Tomáš 1976 SSK Dvory 131 0 131 9

10 Kopecký Milan 1959 SSK Dvory 130 0 130 10

25 Zavřel Karel 1949 AVZO Křinec 128 0 128 11

7 Chládek Jan 1978 AVZO Křinec 125 0 125 12

24 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory 124 0 124 13

13 Ešner Zdeněk 1953 AVZO Křinec 124 0 124 14

12 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec 123 0 123 15

21 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 122 0 122 16

8 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec 121 0 121 17

17 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec 120 0 120 18

32 Davídek Václav SSK Dvory 120 0 120 19

20 Pšenský Frant. 1946 AVZO Křinec 119 0 119 20

27 Battista Pavel 1989 SSK Dvory 118 0 118 21

5 Baytalon Rostislav 1979 SSK Dvory 117 0 117 22

31 Just František 1953 AVZO Křinec 108 0 108 23

26 Odvárko Milan ml. 1980 AVZO Křinec 104 0 104 24

4 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec 104 0 104 25

3 Hurych Miroslav 1955 AVZO Křinec 104 0 104 26

2 Odvárko Milan st. 1968 SSK Dvory 102 0 102 27

15 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec 100 0 100 28

22 Davídek Frant. 1948 SSK Dvory 100 0 100 29

23 Hozák Václav 1954 SSK Dvory 94 0 94 30

14 Radilová Denisa 1998 56 0 56 31

18 Frcek Miroslav 1949 AVZO Křinec 2 0 2 32

celkový počet střelců: SP 20

Příjmení a jméno

závod: Novoroční výstřel 2016

pořadatel: AVZO Křinec 3.1.2016



st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Součet Střel

6 8 1 140 15

0 0

1 1 4 4 1 2 1 1 102 15

0 0

3 2 5 2 2 1 104 15

0 0

1 1 2 5 4 2 104 15

0 0

1 4 5 2 2 1 117 15

0 0

4 7 4 135 15

0 0

4 5 1 3 1 1 125 15

0 0

4 2 2 5 2 121 15

0 0

9 6 144 15

0 0

2 6 7 130 15

0 0

3 9 3 135 15

0 0

1 5 6 2 1 123 15

0 0

3 3 4 5 124 15

0 0

1 1 5 1 4 56 12

0 0

2 2 1 3 1 3 3 100 15

0 0

4 10 1 138 15

0 0

6 4 4 1 120 15

0 0

1 2 1

0 0

5 4 3 3 131 15

0 0

3 2 5 2 2 1 119 15

0 0

2 3 5 5 122 15

0 0

1 1 3 3 3 2 2 100 15

0 0

1 1 4 4 5 94 15

0 0

3 4 4 2 2 124 15

0 0

23 Hozák Václav 1954 SSK Dvory

24 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory

21 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec

22 Davídek Frant. 1948 SSK Dvory

19 Konrád Jan 1961 SSK Dvory

20 Pšenský Frant. 1946 AVZO Křinec

17 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec

18 Frcek Miroslav 1949 AVZO Křinec

15 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec

16 Knitl František 1949 AVZO Křinec

13 Ešner Zdeněk 1953 AVZO Křinec

14 Hradilová Denisa 1998

11 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory

12 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec

9 Hatl Ladislav 1945 AVZO Křinec

10 Kopecký Milan 1995 SSK Dvory

7 Chládek Jan 1978 AVZO Křinec

8 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec

5 Baytalon Rostislav 1979 SSK Dvory

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec

3 Hurych Miroslav 1955 AVZO Křinec

4 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec

1 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory

2 Odvárko Milan st. 1968 SSK Dvory



1 8 4 2 128 15

0 0

1 2 3 3 1 5 104 15

0 0

2 2 5 4 2 118 15

0 0

5 5 5 135 15

0 0

3 5 7 131 15

0 0

9 6 144 15

0 0

2 2 3 2 2 4 108 15

0 0

6 3 6 120 15

0 0

31 Just František 1953 AVZO Křinec

32 Davídek Václav SSK Dvory

29 Vrátný Tomáš 1976 SSK Dvory

30 Kovář Pavel 1972 AVZO Křinec

27 Battista Pavel 1989 SSK Dvory

28 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec

25 Zavřel Karel 1949 AVZO Křinec

26 Odvárko Milan ml. 1980 AVZO Křinec


